
Scotts Ridge Elementary 2020-2021

Tutor Name Current Position Areas of Certification Specialties Hourly rate Email Phone
Preferred 
Meeting 
Area/Virtual

Christi Vereckey 4th Grade Teacher K-6
Master's in Reading and I 
love teaching math $45 cvereckey@gmail.com 919-602-1600

My house 
or virtual

Swift Creek Elementary 2020-2021

Tutor Name Current Position Areas of Certification Specialties Hourly rate Email Phone
Preferred 
Meeting 
Area/Virtual

Rebecca Elliott CCR Teacher (K-3) K-6 Reading and Math $40 relliott@wcpss.net Google Meet or In Person

Lauren Smith 3rd Grade K-6 Reading and Math $40 Lsmith20@wcpss.net

Google Meet or In Person- Raleigh/Cary Areas
Amber King Kindergarten K-6 Reading and Math $40 anking@wcpss.net Google Meet or In Person

Jessie Cillian !st Grade PreK-8 Reading/Math/Science/Writing $40 jcillian@wcpss.net Google Meet

Davis Drive Elementary  2020-2021

Tutor Name Current Position Area(s) of Certification Specialties Hourly Rate E-mail Phone Number

Preferred 
Meeting 
Areas / 
Virtual

Elizabeth Schmedding 3rd grade teacher K-5 Math $40 eschmedding@wcpss.net

Laura Linton
Instructional Resource, 

Intervention Teacher K-5,  Reading K-12 Reading/Math: $40 llinton@wcpss.net
home or 

virtual

Vanessa Roca 1st Grade K-5
Early  elementary reading and 

math $40/hr $20/30 min vroca@wcpss.net
 Virtual- 

Google Meet

Tom Campbell 3rd Grade K-6 Math $50 tcampbell3@wcpss.net
Virtual-Google 

Meet

Dr. Nathalie Powell 5th grade K-12 Reading and Writing $50 npowell@wcpss.net
Virtual-Google 

Meet

Melinda Braswell 1st Grade K-6
Early elementary reading and 

math $40/hr $20/30 min mbraswell@wcpss.net

Holly Springs 
and Fuquay-
Varina area

Kristine Bass 1st grade
M. Ed., Elementary Education 

(K-6), Reading (K-12)

Early elementary foundational 
reading/math skills, phonics-

based reading instruction $40 kbass2@wcpss.net
Cary area or 

virtual

Melissa Kitts 4th grade K-5 Reading $40 mkitts@wcpss.net

Kelsey Cones Kindergarten K-6
Early Elementary

Reading/Math
$40/60 min.
$20/30 min. kcones@wcpss.net

Virtual - 
Google Meet 
or in Person

Susan Neumann 2nd grade K-6 Reading & Math
$40/60 min. $20/30 

min. sneumann@wcpss.net

willing to do 
virtual or 

public library 
when open

Nicole Guay 2nd Grade

K-6, Middle School Science & 
Language Arts, High School 

English Reading and Math
$40/60 min. $20/30 

min. cguay@wcpss.net
Virtual or Cary 

Area

Nichole Olbertz 2nd Grade K-5 Reading and Math
$40/ 60 min. $20/30 

min. nolbertz@wcpss.net 

Virtual - 
Google Meet 
or in Person

Sarah Henry 4th grade K-6 ELA
$40/ 60 min. $20/30 

min. sehenry@wcpss.net

Virtual - 
Google Meet 
or in Person 

Piper Suggs Kindergarten K-6 Reading and Math
$40/ 60 min. $20/30 

min. psuggs@wcpss.net

Virtual-Google 
Meet or in 

Person

Laura Hasenauer Kindergarten PreK-4th
Barton Reading and Spelling 

System $40 lhasenauer@wcpss.net in person

Sayeeda Siddiqui CCR Teacher (K-2) K - 12 Math $40/ 60 min. ssiddiqui@wcpss.net
Virtual - 

Google Meet

Hortons Creek 2020-2021 Tutoring List
Tutor Name Current Position Area(s) of Certification

Tutoring Grades & 
Subjects

Tutoring 
Location Hourly Rate E-mail

Phone 
Number

Sammi Berlowitz 1st Grade Teacher Elem. Ed, Reading K-3 all subjects
Your home, 

public library $40.00

sammi.
berlowitz@gmail.

com
914-589-

8647

Caroline Bentley 1st Grade Teacher

Elementary Education, 
Psychology, National 

Board Certification K-5, all core subjects
Your home, 

public library $40.00
bentley.

caroline@gmail.com
910-308-

5268

Mary Griffin
Kindergarten 

Teacher Elementary Education K-4 all subjects 

Public Park 
(outdoors) or 

virtual $40.00
mmgriffin@wcpss.

net
(704) 881-

2311

Maeve Coakley
Kindergarten 

Teacher Elementary Education K-5 all subjects 
Your home, 

public library $40.00
Mcoakley@wcpss.

net
201-450-

6971

Marissa Dougherty 2nd grade teacher
Elementary Education 
& Special Education 

PreK - 3                        
All Subjects

Your home, 
public library $40.00

mdougherty@wcpss
.net

570-709-
5933

Makayla Brannen 5th Grade Teacher

Elementary Education, 
English Language Arts, 

Reading K-6 all subjects
Your home, 

public library $40.00
mbrannen@wcpss.

net
515-975-

1629

Ashley White 2nd grade teacher Elementary Education K-5 all subjects 
Your home, 

public library $40 aewhite@wcpss.net
(919) 618-

6233

Carlen Burch
Kindergarten 

Teacher
Elementary Education 

& ESL Education K-5 all subjects 

Your home, 
public location 

agreed upon $40 cburch@wcpss.net
(919) 943-

7905


